Secondary Reference Thermistor Probes
Hundreds of thousands of thermistors are
sold every year, but only a few have the
stability necessary for use as high-accu-
racy thermometry standards. If you're
looking for economical lab-grade therm-
istor probes for accurate work across a
narrow temperature range, Hart's Sec-

See illustrations below.
Termination Specify when ordering.
Ordering Information
5610-6-X 152 mm (6 in) Immersion
Probe
5610-9-X 229 mm (9 in) Immersion
Probe
5611A-11X Silicone-Bead Probe
5611T-X Teflon Probe
5665-X Miniature Immersion Probe
1925-A Calibration, 100 ° span, 6
points over span, NVLAP-
accredited
1935-A System calibration, 100 ° span,
6 points over span, NVLAP-
accredited
2601 Probe Carrying Case
X = termination. Specify “B” (bare wire), “D” (5-pin
DIN for Tweener Thermometers), “G” (gold pins), “I”
(INFO-CON for 1521 or 1522 Handheld Thermome-
ters), “J” (banana plugs), “L” (mini spade lugs), “M”
(mini banana plugs), or “S” (spade lugs).
1.888.610.7664 sales@GlobalTestSupply.com Fluke-Direct.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Fluke:
  5610-6-D  5610-6-P  5610-6-J  5610-6-B  5610-6-L  5610-6-M  5610-6-G  5610-6-S